
Gebührenübersicht

- Stand Dezember 2018 -

gültig ab Jan 2019

Terminal Singen TSG GmbH

zum Umschlagbahnhof 2

78224 Singen

crane fee 19,00 EUR

crane fee without railway arrival or departure 28,00 EUR

special crane fee like open top CT or special equipment 43,00 EUR

weightbridge fee 10,25 EUR

day of arrival/import from rail +24h free

- each other 24h < 7,82 m 5,90 EUR per day

> 7,82 m 11,80 EUR per day

day of delivery/Export rail +24h free

- each other 24h < 7,82 m 5,90 EUR per day

> 7,82 m 11,80 EUR per day

additional handling fee

(as soon as interim storage will be charged) 21,00 EUR

per loading unit Import/Export with train 10,00 EUR

Gefahrgut Label Stk. 3,00 EUR

continental traffic

cran charges

Interim storage charges for loading units and loading units of the intermodal transport 

affiliated to a railtransport

agency fee (depending from train agreements)



Gebührenübersicht
- Stand Dezember 2018 -

gültig ab Jan 2019

Terminal Singen TSG GmbH

zum Umschlagbahnhof 2

78224 Singen

crane fee 19,00 EUR

Depothandling 28,00 EUR

special crane fee like open top CT or special equipment 43,00 EUR

day of arrival/import from rail +24h free

- each other 24h < 7,82 m 12,00 EUR per day

> 7,82 m 24,00 EUR per day

day of delivery/Export rail +48h free

- each other 24h < 7,82 m 12,00 EUR per day

> 7,82 m 24,00 EUR per day

additional handling fee

(as soon as interim storage will be charged) 21,00 EUR

Empty storage fee TEU/day 0,50 EUR per day

empty repositioning 15,00 EUR

per loading unit Import/Export with train 8,00 EUR

SOLAS weightbridge 50,00 EUR

maritim traffic

cran charges

Interim storage charges for loading units and loading units of the intermodal transport 

affiliated to a railtransport

agency fee (depending from train agreements)


